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Classement de l'étape - Stage classification Classement général - General classification
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Nom Prénom 
Last name First name 

Dos. 
Bib 

6

4

43
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46
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5

86

41

81

123

Nat. Nom Prénom 
Last name First name 

48

41

40

26

22

20

19

15

13

12

10

10

10

10

8

8

6

5

4

4

2

2

1

1

1

Equipe 
Team 

N° licence UCI 
UCI Code 

KOLAHDOZHAGH Amir

ALIZADEH Hossein

GHFFARI Vahid

CHACON QUESADA Javier

BILEKA Volodimyr

PUJOL MUNOZ Oscar

HOFFMANN Erik

SURUTKOVIC Oleksandr

GHAREHBAGHI POURI Mohammad

TANRIVERDI Ali Riza

PAKHTUSOV Anatoliy

HASSANEN Omar

SAFARZADEH Saeid

HUSSAIN Azem

CARRASCO GARCIA Sergio

ALNUOISER Tamam

ASADOV Elchin

RAMIREZ ABEJA Javier

SALEHIAN Farshad

JASER Nazir

JAHANBAHIAN Hossein

ZANGI ABADI Mohammad

SAEIDI TANHA Abbas

KHADEMI Ali

SHIRI SISAN Hamid

Pts Equipe 
Team 

IRI19930107

IRI19880124

IRI19881007

ESP19850729

UKR19790206

ESP19831016

NAM19810822

AZE19840801

IRI19880729

TUR19910818

UKR19850417

SYR19781109

IRI19850921

SYR19860125

ESP19850217

SYR19870422

AZE19870212

ESP19780313

IRI19870509

SYR19890410

IRI19760402

IRI19900614

IRI19810105

IRI19920101

IRI19820321

Bon. Pts

TPT

TPT

AZC

ACG

KTS

AZC

BAV

SCS

UST

BSP

ISD

SYR

TPT

SYR

ACG

SYR

SCS

ACG

AZC

SYR

TPT

MES

AZC

MES

UST
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